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Academic Calendar [Session 2018-19) Department of Arts&Comm.

Dat D Particul College Activity (P d
ate ay articular ollege Activity (Proposed) Department
Activity(Arts
&Commerce)
welcome and orientation
09/07/2018 | Monday day for new students
starting new session (2018-
10/07/2018 | Tuesday 19)
All
department
04/08/2018 | Saturday fresher party included
mehandi competition and
13/08/2018 | Monday teej celebration
independence day
15/08/2018 | Wednesday | Independence day celebration
17/08/2018 | Friday National Mourning(Atal ji}
22/08/2018 | Wednesday | 1d-Ul zuha(bakrid)
Rakhi making compitition /
25/08/2018 | Saturday Mehandi compitition
26/08/2018 | Sunday Rakshabandhan Holiday
01,/09/2018 | Saturday janmashtmi celebration
03/09/2018 | Monday krishan janmashtmi
05/09/2018 | Wednesday teachers day
13/09/2018 | Thursday Ganesh chaturthi Celebration
debat competition hindi
14/09/2018 | Friday diwas
19/09/2018 | Wednesday | Ramdev jayanti holiday
21/09/2018 | Friday muharam tazia holiday
mahatma
gandhi and lal
bahadur
shastri
jayanti
02/10/2018 | Tuesday swatch bharat abhiyan celebration
10/10/2018 | Wednesday | Navratra sthapana holiday
15/10,/2018 | Monday garaba mahotswa
17/10/2018 | Wednesday | durgashtmi holiday
19/10/2018 | Friday dushahra holiday
28/10/2018 | Sunday dandiva and garba dance
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rangoli and diya making

03/11/2018 | Saturday competition
05/11/2018 | Monday Dhanteras holiday
06/11/2018 | Tuesday chhoti diwali holiday
07/11/2018 | Wednesday | diwali holiday diwali break
08/11/2018 | Thursday goverdhan pooja holiday
09/11/2018 | Friday bhaidooj holiday
14/11/2018 | Wednesday childern'sday celebration
21/11/2018 | Wednesday | id-e-milad
23/11/2018 | Friday Gurunanak jayanti
debat
competition
26/11/2018 | Monday constutution day by BA student
International AIDS day
01/12/2018 | Saturday poster competition
rajasthan vidhansabha
07/12/2018 | Friday election
humman rights day
celebration (awareness
10/12/2018 | Monday march)
20/12/2018 | Thursday
21/12/2018 | Friday
22/12/2018 | Saturday sports activities
23/12/2018 | Sunday
24/12/2018 | Monday
25/12/2018 | Tuesday christmas day holiday
01/01/2019 | Tuesday New year celebration
national yuth day
12/01/2019 | Saturday celebration
14/01/2019 | Monday makarsankranti holiday
16/01/2019 | Wednesday
17/01/2019 | Thursday
18/01/2019 | Friday
19/01/2019 | Saturday pre university examination
20/01/2019 | Sunday
21/01/2019 | Monday
22/01/2019 | Tuesday
26/01/2019 | Saturday Republic day celibration Republic day celibration
30/01/2019 | Wednesday shahid diwas
10/02/2019 | Sunday basant panchmi basant panchmi celebration
15/02/2019 | Friday farewell party
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Educational trip to bio-
Logical park nahargarh

18/02/2019 | Monday jaipur

04/03/2019 | Monday mahashivratri holiday

21/03/2019 | Thursday holika dahan holiday

22/03/2019 | Friday dhulandi holiday

06/04/2019 | Saturday Navratra sthapana holiday

Ramnavmi and Ambedka

14/04/2019 | Sunday jayanti

17/04/2019 | Wednesday | mahaveer javanti

19/04/2019 | Friday Goodfriday holiday
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